is liable to be denied as discussed at Para 4.1 to 4.3 under Section 28DA of
the Customs Act, 1962 read with Customs (Administration of Rules of
Origin under Trade Agreements) Rules, 2020.

i i i .  Total Customs duty involved in the imported goods comes to Rs.
49,85,702/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakh, Eighty five thousand and seven
hundred two only) instead of Rs. 8,87,135/-, as declared in the said BE as
discussed at Para 4.3.
iv. The said Bill of Entry No. 4789811 dated 30.07.2024 is liable to be re-
assessed under Section 17(4) of the Customs Act, 1962.

v. The declared goods, i.e. "Other Knitted or Crocheted Fabrics, of